

Order of the Arrow Section G16 Conclave General Liability Waiver Warrior Challenge Obstacle Inflatable

I,	hereby acknowledge that I am voluntarily
	Order of the Arrow Section G16 Conclave. In ereby assume full responsibility for any risks,
	wn, which I might incur as a result of my
participation.	, g
	g in Warrior Challenge Obstacle Inflatable involves
	edge that the Order of the Arrow Section G16 and
	e for any injuries, damages, or losses incurred
	the activity or using the services. I am aware of
•	sume full responsibility for any consequences . I
	ne Arrow Section G16, its owners, volunteers, and lities, or demands arising from my participation in
•	t Order of the Arrow Section G16 is not
	that may be lost, damaged, or stolen during the
	Order of the Arrow Section G16 liable for any
,	onal or unintentional, by any party involved. I
certify that I am physically fit to partici	pate in the activity or service, and I will adhere to
all safety guidelines and instructions p	provided by Order of the Arrow Section G16. I
grant Order of the Arrow Section G16	permission to use any photographs, videos, or
other media taken during the activity f	or promotional or marketing purposes. By signing
	read and understand its contents, and I voluntarily
agree to its terms	
Participant Name:	
Participant Signature:	

Socks only



Date:

Nothing allowed in pockets - No sharp objects allowed inside the inflatable (shoes, keys, glasses, necklaces, etc.). No one is allowed in the inflatable that has or might have physical problems, No Food, gum, drinks, pets, or sprays inside of inflatable products. No rough play inside of inflatable products. Riders should not be using inflatable products during inclement weather (rain, wind, etc.).

There will be a provided spot to place items while using the inflatable.